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CERTIFICATE IN CONSUMER
PROTECTION (REVISED) (CCP)
Term-End Examination
June, 2019

‘CPI-103 : CONSUMER PROTECTION ISSUES

Time : 3 Hours Maximum Marks : 100

Note: All parts are compulsory. Part-A : All

questions are compulsory. Each' question l
carries 2 marks. Part-B : Answer any five
questions.' Each question carries 10 marks.
Part-C : Answer any two questions. Each

question carries 15 marks.

Part—-—A

Explain each of the following in brief :

1.

2.

Right to Healthy Environment

Unsecured Loan
Sukanya Samridhi Yojana (SSY)
Adulterated
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10.

11.

12

13.

14.

15.
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Spurious goods

Ex-parte Interim Order
Cooling-off Arrangements
Door ébep selling

Brown goods

Codex India
Part—B

Discuss the expansibn of UN guidelines in

-1999.

Discuss the salient features of consumer

protection law in United Kingdom (U. K.).

Explain the purpose and important features of
Competition Act, 2002,

What constitutes Unfair Trade Practices
(UTP) ? Whether UTP affects online sales and

rural markets ? Elaborate your answer.

What type of railway services are covered under
the Consumer Protection Act, 1986 ? Discuss
the refund rules.
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16.

117.

18.

19.

 20.

2L

22.
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Explain the composition of Food - Safety and
Standards Authority of India (FSSAI).

Write a note on Codex Alimentarius
Commission (CAC).

Discuss the case law Sandeep Aggarwal vs.

"Delco Shoes related to sale of defective sandals

with special reference to directions issued to

refund or replace it.

Part—C
Discuss in detail the ‘Duties of Consumers’.

Prepare a model written statement on behalf of
respondents (seller of goods or service provider)
to the complaint’ made by the complainant of
goods purchased or services hired. | "

Discuss in detail the functions of the FSSAIL
mandated by the FSS Act, 2006.

Examine in detail the Banking Ombudsman

Scheme 1995, 2002 and 2006.
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